Rd

NEW SOUTH WALES SUPER SENIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION (Inc)

2023 Super Senior Pennant

DRAW FOR DIVISION 4 (7 Teams) Version: 2
Date Cart Time & Tee Host Club Teams Draw
Policy
Tuesday {72} 10.30 1st Tee Stonecutters Ridge v Cabramatta
25th July 1 11.00 1st Tee Castle Hill Cumberland \' Richmond
2023 * 11.30 1st Tee Liverpool \' Penrith
Monday {72} 10.00 1st Tee Richmond v Penrith
31st July 1 10.30 1stTee | Stonecutters Ridge Cabramatta v Cumberland
2023 * 11.00 1stTee Castle Hill v Liverpool
Tuesday {40} 10.00 1st Tee Castle Hill v Richmond
8th August 3 10.30 1stTee Liverpool Stonecutters Ridge v Cumberland
2023 * 11.00 1stTee Penrith \' Cabramatta
Friday {403} 10.00 1st Tee Penrith v Stonecutters Ridge
18th August 1 10.30 1stTee Cumberland Richmond \' Liverpool
2023 * 11.00 1stTee Castle Hill \ Cabramatta
Tuesday {35} | 10.00 1st Tee Castle Hill v Stonecutters Ridge
22nd August 3 10.30 1stTee Richmond Penrith v Cumberland
2023 * 11.00 1stTee Cabramatta \ Liverpool
Tuesday {40} 10.00 1st Tee Cumberland v Castle Hill
29th August 2,4 10.30 1stTee Penrith Liverpool v Stonecutters Ridge
2023 * 11.00 1stTee Richmond \ Cabramatta
Tuesday {50} 10.00 1st Tee Castle Hill v Penrith
5th September 1 10.30 1stTee Cabramatta Cumberland v Liverpool
2023 * 11.00 1stTee Stonecutters Ridge \' Richmond

Note: Host Club is responsible for completing & sending the Game Result Sheet to the Captain.

Cart Policy: (Number of Carts available in brackets.) Book your carts early.

1. No private carts allowed except for medical reasons.Check with Clubs.

2. Private Carts allowed. No Club charge.
3. Private Carts allowed. Club fee charged.

4. Other private vehicles,beside carts, incur no charge.Check with each Club

*, Members rates charged.

Convenor needed for this Division.

{ Spotters required when you host.Slow play will not be tolerated.
Maximum playing time is 4 hours, 45minutes.
Back Tees are not to be used.See Rule9 in the R.O.P.

CONVENOR

Results could be be delayed

Contact Work/Home Mobile E Mail
Castle Hill Ross Patten 0417 217 542 roscoe.patten@gmail.com
Country Club Ian Cochrane 0404 036 535 iantcochrane@gmail.com

Stonecutters Ridge

Linden Pleffer

0423 145 543

Ipleffer@bigpond.net.au

Golf Club Craig Scott(GM) | 02 9627 7081 ceo@srgc.net.au
Liverpool Brent Dale 0499 009 770 brent@liverpoolgolf.com.au
Golf Club Rowan Morrison 0411 412 387 rowan@morrisons.id.au
Cumberland Darren Stokes 0432 922 948 darrenstokes8@gmail.com
Golf Club Matthew Lamerton | 02 9631 0688 matthew@cumberlandgolf.com.au
Richmond Ian Jordan 0408 219 942 idjordan2247@gmail.com
Golf Club
Penrith Colin Neill 0425 376 599 ckneil@hotmail.com
Golf Club Pro Shop 4736 1633 proshop@penrithgolfclub.com.au
Cabramatta Chris Collins 0412 029 686 chris.collins@optusnet.com.au
Golf Club Monica Chester 0451 656 055 mchester@cabragolf.com.au



mailto:dbks@bigponc.com
mailto:roscoe.patten@gmail.com
mailto:iantcochrane@gmail.com
mailto:lpleffer@bigpond.net.au
mailto:ceo@srgc.net.au
mailto:brent@liverpoolgolf.com.au
mailto:admin@chcc.com.au
mailto:darrenstokes8@gmail.com
mailto:matthew@cumberlandgolf.com.au
mailto:idjordan2247@gmail.com
mailto:ckneill@hotmail.com
mailto:proshop@penrithgolfclub.com.au
mailto:chris.collins@optusnet.com.au
mailto:mchester@cabragolf.com.au

